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199604100001
16321

04/10/1996
08:57:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AKINS,
RICHARD N

200704250001
90060

04/25/2007
08:36:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION JONES
FAMILY
CEMETERY

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200506080002
80160

06/08/2005
03:20:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION ROBINSON,
ROBERT L

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200807160002
86740

07/16/2008
11:33:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION BAILEY
FAMILY
CEMETERY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200904140001
37940

04/14/2009
03:28:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION LINHOLM
FAMILY
CEMETERY

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201711130004
08180

11/13/2017
09:22:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION KENDRICK
CEMETERY

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


