Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/10/1996 08:57:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AKINS, RICHARD N						
200704250001 90060	04/25/2007 08:36:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	JONES FAMILY CEMETERY						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200506080002 80160	06/08/2005 03:20:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	ROBINSON, ROBERT L						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200807160002 86740	07/16/2008 11:33:48	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	BAILEY FAMILY CEMETERY						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200904140001 37940	04/14/2009 03:28:39	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	LINHOLM FAMILY CEMETERY						Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201711130004 08180	11/13/2017 09:22:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	KENDRICK CEMETERY						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST